
5902107901

table router HF50 
scheppach (DIY)



5902107901

table router HF50 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

133922 - 0102 - HF60 - - 5902107901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *3902102045 clamping sleeve 12,00mm Ø 12.00 mm 1

A *5902106001 Engine 230-240V/50Hz P1 1500W - SW 
17/18 / M20x1

5

A *5902106002 spindle cpl. M12LH x 111 / M6 innen / Ø32 Rad 19,20

A *3902102031 hand wheel cpl. part 55,57-59 Version mit Stift 27-29,31

A *5902106004 The Side Extension Worktable 2 Assembly Ø 12mm 41

A *5902106005 worktable 43

A *5902106006 moulding fence cpl. Øi. 58 / Øa. 70 46,51,52,54-56,63-
66

A *3902102052 set of table inserts cpl. Ø32mm / Ø47 mm / Ø55mm / 
Ø75mm

49

A *3902102026 protection covering 50

A *3902102032 moulding fence fixed Anschl. Ø 57,8 / 70 52

A *3902102027 suction port Ø 100 / 93,7 Ø 57,7 / 52 53



5902107901

table router HF50 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

133922 - 0102 - HF60 - - 5902107901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5902106008 Long Pressing Plate Support Langloch 25mm x 6.5mm / Ø 

6,3mm
56

A *3902102068 push on wangler complete 57 - 62, 68, 69

A *3902102066 bracket 58

A *5902106009 Pressing Plate assy Langloch 119mm x 7mm 63

A *5902106010 Clamping Support 64

A *3902102017 fence profile left/right (alu) 66

A *3902102065 pressing rail 68

A *5902106012 The Side Extension Worktable 1 Assembly Ø 12mm 71

A *5902106013 Push handle 1 set = 2 pieces 72

A *3902102025 key SW 24 SW 24 73

A *3902102043 cranked toolkey SW 18 76

A *3902102021 clamping sleeve Ø6 mm Ø 6 mm 77

A *3902102022 clamping sleeve Ø8 mm Ø 8 mm 78

A *5902106021 circuit board 81

A *5902106014 Power Line H05VV-F 3X1.0m² x 2300mm 86

A *5902106015 Overcurrent Protective Device 7A 93

A *5902106016 Switch Box Assy CK-5 10 (8) A 250 VAC 5E4 T85 / 
DKLD DZ04-2

94

A *5902106022 circuit board V 95

A *5902106018 floor plate 98

A *3902102029 cross cutting gauge cpl. 99

A *02031504 WING NUT M6 GT 315 VZ M6 101

A *02902106 washer A6.4 Ø18/6.4x1.5 102

A *3902102038 holder strip guide front part 34 104

A *5903107004 philips screw,spring washer and flat washer screw 
part 4

M5x8 105

A *02060315 FLAT ROUND SCREW M6x25 4.6 603 VZ M6x25 106



5902107901

table router HF50 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

133922 - 0102 - HF60 - - 5902107901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *3902102018 holder strip front cpl. 116 - 120

A *3902102013 table insert Ø 75 mm 136

A *3902102014 table insert Ø 55 mm Ø 55 mm 137

A *3902102015 table insert Ø 47 mm 138

A *3902102016 table insert Ø 32 mm 139

A *02093354 Sechskantschraube M6x65 145

A *7902101601 cutter set 12 pcs o.Abb. not available 
anymore

A *3902102043 cranked toolkey SW 18 o.Abb.

A *5902106017 Screw bag o.Abb.

A *5902106019 clamping plate with rail, screws, washers, 
wingnuts

o.Abb.

A *5902106020 carbon brush set ( 2 pcs.) 12,7 x 6,7 x 15 o.Abb.

!!! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts 
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx


